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
tures, twice monthly, for
six months.

JOIN o Professional or­
ganization which be-
1 i e v e s in Professional
technique.

EXCHANGE
PERSONNEL

YOUR FUTURE depends 
upon your ability to Ex­
change. If you ore inter­
ested in Exchanges, or
have the desire to learn
Exchange Techniques,

not expensive. King size JO|N professicna | or .
.Scrumptious patio adjoins „.,.;_-,. n..-.., ,u ^.^ wardrobes, in all bedrooms.
blue clear pool. An adorable cabme" Que*n ** bed ' Kormal dinins room aml gonizotion with Profev
3 bedroom that's lovely in rooms and 2 baths. Gorgeous . . r . . ...
design. Plus — for no extra 
money, an additional bath, 2

urge micnen, lamuy room
landscaped yard that', really w|(h Miding B|Mg door!, ,„

in all. So. Torrance district. blK lS<>c *209r- l«rRe ™sr enclosed yard.
'220P. Call FR 8-8447. | Call FR 84447. '301 P. Call FA 0-222*

sional Exchange Person­
nel.

CALL FOR AN
APPOINTMENT.

FR 8-8447 FOUR LARGE LOCATIONS FA 0-2222
OPEN 8 A.M. TO 8 P.M.

4126 SEPULVEDA 2150 REDONDO BEACH BLVD. 13321 INGLEWOOD AVE. 2035 W. CARSON
(West of Sears) GARDENA HAWTHORNE (At Arlington)

LAND, LOTS OF LAND SOUTH TORRANCE
1/3 acre with 2 1-bedroom homes. One home is sturdy block construction 
and can be enlarged outward or upward. Larger vacant parcel also available.

"CLEANER UPPER" SAVE $$$
4 bedroom, 2 years new. Built-in kitchen, fireplace. Quiet cul-de-sac street. 
A little elbow grease makes this the value of the year.

DOMINGUEZ HILLS UNDER PRICED $2,000
3 bedroom family room, wall/wall carpets throughout, built-in kitchen 
squeeky clean home. Nice patio, block wall fence. Owners leaving for 
Hawaii April 30th. Hurry. Try $23,995.

SOUTHWEST PARK REDUCED $1,000
Owners have outgrown this immaculate 3 bedroom home. Must be sold. 
Well established residential area. Price reduced to $23,950.

2 ON A LOT LOMITA $23,500
. Get started today in being a property tycoon. Start with a small investment 

and let the tenants make your payments. 2 2-bedroom houses always 
rented.

JIM DAVIS REAL ESTATE 834-5207
Family 
Home

with fireplace, beautiful cut- 
torn w/« carpeta and Urapoa. 
rornml dining room mvered 
patio and largr riirUuwd rear 
yard.

ISBELL
^ REALTY

Uaa (YMulttw Blvd . Torrvnet
\* FA 8-3141 t*

$695 DOWN
No Closing Costs

2 BEDROOMS

3 & FAMILY RM.
WITH 114 BATHS VERY 
8HAHP HOMK WITH MANY 
EXTRAS INCLUDING 
BUILT-IN TV AND BAR 
8TOOL8 SLIDING GLAM 
DOOH8 TO PATIO CAR- 
NOTING AND UFt A PUS EX- 
fULUBNT LANDSCAPING 
ONLY $J<7» DOWN *337

KEY
DA 5-1762

Bra |hl» rlmn. 
today. Upm be 
Larf* living roon 
b* convortrd to 
Flnuclnf already

acant.

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR   370-5791 

Open 'til 9
4337 REDuNUO BCII BLVD.

LAWNDALK

MAJESTIC
REAL ESTATE
22619 S. Figueroa

328-2800
WILL SRL G.I. $17750

OPEN HOUSE BAT -SUN 
3 Bdrm. !.««•. kiu-hm/break- 
fart bar. W/W tpt in L ,'ti. 
Wood pantllnf. 10x30 

ee. de
front. . 

ontun*. Wllm IM-77M

ATTRACTIVE
t BKDROOM t 1 BICDKOOM 
DUPLEX PRICK DRASTIC. 
ALLY It K D lie E D LOW

NORTH TORRANCE
I Older rtnlali on *0«1«0 C-J 
lot.

W. E. BOWEN
REALTOR 

1327 Post Ave.
FA 8-7655

EDNA MULLIN - ASSOC.
FA 8-5835

HIGH G.I. LOAN
lot with Hi!" $17. "Oil linn Hint 
ran l«> Ukrn im-r by V« or 
non-V-l. I'nvnu-nl nf 11.17 pw 
mo. Including taxm t Inn.

. 
prlc* J32.MO.

4 & FAAAILY ROOM
Ila* r, bath, bullt-lni. fonnl 
nlr h«at. w/w cnrpctlnc. cua- 
lom drapo*. patio, floor to 
ri-lllnf flr« plare. Full prlr*
M49.V)

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461

CALL ANYTIME

4-Bedroom 
Family Rm.
Used brick fireplace with 

13 ft. raised hearth, I'/j 
baths with pullmans, 
hardwood floors, inter 
com, Dishmaster, block 
wall fenced rear yard, 
split rail fenced front 
yard, thick shake roof, 2 
patios. Choice East Tor 
ranee location. Walking 
distance to elementary, 
junior high, Carson High 
School and parochial 
schools. Taxes only $306 
per year.

$25,950
See Anytime 

22720 S. Moneta Ave. 
Torrance TE 5-5703

UlVKLV 3 Bedroom. l*« btth 
Bullt-lni. »M MO. 
AMAl'OLA 3 bedrooma A 
i sir* room, SI1.MO. 
rUKMISMKD 3 bedroom. IS 
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